
Baseball 2024
Norwood Elementary School
6521 W. Farmington Road Peoria, IL 61604
www.norwood63.org

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

08/14/24 Wednesday South Pekin Home 4:15

08/21/24 Wednesday Hollis 613 W. Tuscarora Rd.
Peoria, IL 61607

4:30

08/22/24 Thursday St. Mary’s/
Riverview

Home 4:30

08/26/24 Monday Oak Grove Home 4:30

08/27/24 Tuesday St. Jude 10911 Knoxville Ave.
Peoria, IL 61615

4:30

09/04/24 Wednesday Monroe 5137 W. Cisna Rd.
Peoria, IL 61607

4:30

09/10/24 Tuesday Midwest
Central

Centennial Park
101 Jibben St.
Green Valley, IL 61534

4:15

09/11/24 Wednesday Georgetown Koch Street Sports Complex
300 Koch Street
Pekin, IL 61554

4:30

09/14/24 Saturday Elmwood Home 10:00 a.m.

09/16/24 Monday Limestone
Walters

Home 4:00

09/18, 09/24,
09/23/24

Wed., Sat.,
Mon.

TBD IESA Regionals

**Home games are played at Norwood Primary School: 200 S. Main Peoria, IL 61604

Head Coach: Bryce Meyer
bmeyer@bgs66.org

mailto:bmeyer@bgs66.org

